
S. 

No. 

3 

4 

5 

10 

Name of Students 

Aditya Kumar Mishra 
Arjun Kumar Verma 

Komal Gajendra 
Muskan Chouhan 

Nageshwari Bharti 
Payal 

Rahul Keswani 

Rama Yadav 
Rameshwari Sahu 

Sailesh Goswami 

Sheikh Huriya 

Facalty's Signature 

SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.) 

Paper 1 
(Environmental Toxicology) 

Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi 

No. of Periods 

13/22 

05/22 

16/22 

18/22 

13/22 

19/22 

15/22 

13/22 

12/22 

11/22 

13/22 

Percentage 

59% 

23% 

73% 

82% 

59% 

86% 
68% 

59% 

55% 

50% 

59% 

O359 20244 

ATTENDANCE REPORT 
MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 

SEMESTER- III 

Paper 2 
(Environmental Microbiology) 

Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke 

No. of Periods 

13/22 

05/22 

16/22 

18/22 

13/22 

19/22 

1S/22 

09/22 
15/22 

10/22 

13/22 

Percentage 
59% 

23% 

73% 

82% 

59% 

86% 

68% 

41% 

68% 

45% 

59% 

Paper 3 
(Environmental Biotechnology) 

Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap 

No. of Periods 

03/03 

01/03 

03/03 

03/03 

01/03 

03/03 

01/03 

02/03 

02/03 

02/03 

02/03 

AEAVE 

Percentage 

100% 

33% 

100% 

100% 

33% 

100% 

33% 

67% 

67% 

67% 

67% 

/ABSENT 

Paper 4 
(Data Analysis in Environmental 

Science) 

Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma 

No. of Periods 

11/21 

04/21 

13/21 

17/21 

12/21 

18/21 

13/21 

09/21 

14/21 

9/21 

11/21 

Percentage 

52% 

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination) 

19% 

62% 

81% 

57% 

86% 

62% 

43% 

67% 

43% 

52% 

kEAVE/A BSev 

Practical Course 
I& II 

No. of Periods 

13/22 

05/22 

16/22 

18/22 

13/22 
19/22 

15/22 

09/22 

15/22 

10/22 
13/22 

Percentage 

59% 

EAD 

23% 

73% 

82% 

59% 

86% 

68% 

41% 

68% 

45% 

59% 

03los]2024 

S.O.S. in Epvioretal Scionce 
Jaiyersity Pt. Ravishaka Siu 

Raipu 
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