## SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.)

## ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 SEMESTER- III

S. No.	Name of Students	Paper 1 (Environmental Toxicology)		Paper 2 (Environmental Microbiology)		Paper 3 (Environmental Biotechnology)		Paper 4 (Data Analysis in Environmental Science)		Practical Course- I & II	
		Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi		Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke		Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap		Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma			
		No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage	No. of Periods	Percentage
1	Aditya Kumar Mishra	13/22	59%	13/22	59%	03/03	100%	11/21	52%	13/22	59%
2	Arjun Kumar Verma	05/22	23%	05/22	23%	01/03	33%	04/21	19%	05/22	23%
3	Komal Gajendra	16/22	73%	16/22	73%	03/03	100%	13/21	62%	16/22	73%
4	Muskan Chouhan	18/22	82%	18/22	82%	03/03	100%	17/21	81%	18/22	82%
5	Nageshwari Bharti	13/22	59%	13/22	59%	01/03	33%	12/21	57%	13/22	59%
6	Payal	19/22	86%	19/22	86%	03/03	100%	18/21	86%	19/22	86%
7	Rahul Keswani	15/22	68%	15/22	68%	01/03	33%	13/21	62%	15/22	68%
8	Rama Yadav	13/22	59%	09/22	41%	02/03	67%	09/21	43%	09/22	41%
9	Rameshwari Sahu	12/22	55%	15/22	68%	02/03	67%	14/21	67%	15/22	68%
10	Sailesh Goswami	11/22	50%	10/22	45%	02/03	67%	9/21	43%	10/22	45%
11	Sheikh Huriya	13/22	59%	13/22	59%	02/03	67%	11/21	52%	13/22	59%
	Faculty's Signature	Judhow the 1 2024		(08)09/2024		/ABSENT		LEAVE/ABSENT		Julhun Ohal 03/09/2024	

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination)

S.O.S. in Environmental Science
Pt. Ravishakkar Shuk a University
Raipul Spy 189 20 24